Bhagtu R/o Village Seer Manjala Tehsil Ramnagar District Udhampur who died on 29-11-
2021.
The sum of Rs,3,23,346/- (Three Lacs Twenty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Fourty  Six
Lakh only) in total lying in the Punjab National Bank Branch Chabutra Bazaar Udhampur Detail of
which is as under.
I) Rs. 1,60,569/- (One Lakh sixty thousand five hundred and sixty nine only) deposited as FD
account no. 090400DA00000521 in Punjab  National Bank Branch Chabutra Bazaar Udhampur
along with interest till date.
II) Rs. 1,62,777/- (One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand seven Hundred & seventy seven only) deposited
as FD account no. 090400DA00000530 in Punjab National  Bank Branch Chabutra Bazaar
Udhampur  along with interest till date.
Now, If any body has objection against this petition he/she/they may appear in this court either in
person or through an advocate on or before 26-02-2022.